I N F I N I U M  C O R E  P E R F O R M A N C E  L E V E L
Infinium acclAIM
Fiber solutions
INFINIUM acclAIM FIBER SOLUTION
Infinium acclAIM redefines connectivity by replacing pre-terminated
cassette-based solutions with direct connections eliminating components,
process, and cost. Infinium acclAIM delivers the only connectivity on the
market with a near lossless link, almost unlimited scalability, and no gender

Core Level Performance
LEGRAND.US14
INFINIUM acclAIM SOLUTION – ORDERING INFORMATION
Infinium acclAIM Conversion Adapters
Item Number Connector Style Fiber Type Fiber / Adapter Count Color
HDFP-AME24LC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM4 (MM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Aqua
HDFP-AME24QC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM5 (MM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Lime
HDFP-AME24AC acclAIM / MDC (4) OS2 (SM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Blue
HDFP-AME48LC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM4 (MM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Aqua
HDFP-AME48QC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM5 (MM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Lime
HDFP-AME48AC acclAIM / MDC (4) OS2 (SM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Blue
Infinium acclAIM Pre-Configured Trunk Cable Assemblies
Item Number Description Fiber Type Fiber Count Polarity Jacket Type Length UOM
CAMAMC37S5JMM1xxxM(F) Infinium Core OS2 8 C Plenum xxx M / F
CAMAMC37S5EMM1xxxM(F) Infinium Core OM4 8 C Plenum xxx M / F